
2025-2026 PTO Board of Directors  
  

Co-President – Susan Cockrell, president1@easpto.org, 
Co-President – Sara Oppler, president2@easpto.org,  

• Webmaster – Tanya Munoz 

• Nominating Committee –  

• End Year Celebration – Chair needed 

 Vice President for Information Support  - Jaime Lusardo, vpinformation@easpto.org   

• Emergency Prep – Katja Petersen Erosa 

• First Aid – Megan Tran 

• Expeditions – Rachel Ostrander 

  
Vice President for Curriculum Support – Stephanie Chow, vpcurriculum@easpto.com   

• Healthy Choices Fair – Danielle Koberstein, healthychoices@easpto.org,  

• Healthy Choices Fair – Cindy Choi, healthychoices@easpto.org,  

• Staff Appreciation – Jane Lamond 

• Staff Appreciation – Monica Peach 

• Spirit Wear – Nirupal Mehra 

 

Vice President for Student Activities Support – Shannon Martin, vpactivities@easpto.org,  

• Student Socials – Melinda Gray,  

• Fall Event – Ksenia Boyer and Sarah Lormis  

• 8th Grade Events – Chair needed 

• Yearbook – Dana Pelton, Heather Stellard, McCayla Butler 

 

Secretary – Jennifer Junkin, secretary@easpto.org   

Co-Treasurer – Michelle McPherson, treasurer@easpto.org  
Co-Treasurer – Cameron Stillion 

Assistant Treasurer – Alice Wong,  

• RaiseRight Scrip – Dawn Liu, scrip@easpto.org 
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